
UNIT : ANISHA IMPEX LIMITED

SR. NO

DIST 

FROM DIST TO

NO. OF 

SHARES

LOCKIN 

DATE UPTO MODE

1 1 223000 223000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

2 223001 223100 100 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

3 223101 1113200 890100 19.03.2015 DEMAT

4 1113201 2185200 1072000 19.03.2017 DEMAT

5 2185201 2409200 224000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

6 2409201 4679200 2270000 19.03.2017 DEMAT

7 4679201 4683200 4000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

8 4683201 4685200 2000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

9 4685201 6037200 1352000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

10 6037201 6212200 175000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

11 6212201 7872200 1660000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

12 7872201 8222200 350000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

13 8222201 8297200 75000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

14 8297201 8307200 10000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

15 8307201 8322200 15000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

16 8322201 8492200 170000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

17 8492201 8517200 25000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

18 8517201 8542200 25000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

19 8542201 8707200 165000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

20 8707201 8807200 100000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

21 8807201 9882200 1075000 19.03.2015 DEMAT

22 9882201 9932200 50000 19.03.2015 PHYSICAL

23 9932201 16432200 6500000 Free DEMAT

TOTAL 16432200


